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Ossz.
2505
2297
2059
2019
1992
1769
1676
1649
1544
1488

Osszetett Csapatverseny

1951
1764
1603
1738
1708
1249
1418
1649
1544
1124

Férfi
Zala MRFK
Vas MRFK
Kérmendi RSZG
Szhely BV Intézet
Somogy MRFK
Baranya MRFK
Bacs-Kiskun MRFK
Veszprém MRFK
BAZ MKI Ozd
BRFK

554
533
456
281
284
520
258

364

Zala MRFK

Vas MRFK
Kérmendi RSZG
Szhely BV Intézet
Somogy MRFK
Baranya MRFK
Bacs-Kiskun MRFK

BRFK



